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CHRISTMAS VACATION
Overproof Piña Colada, 151 , Overproof Piña Colada, 151 , 

Blackstrap, Biscotti, Blackstrap, Biscotti, 

Allspice, Firewater, Allspice, Firewater, 

Cinnamon Toast Crunch $17Cinnamon Toast Crunch $17

LImit 2 per guest

HOT    TODDY 
Bourbon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Bourbon, Cinnamon, Ginger, 

Lemon, Angostura & Allspice $13Lemon, Angostura & Allspice $13

NECRONOMINOG 
French oaked bourbon, French oaked bourbon, 

spiced rums, brown butter nog,spiced rums, brown butter nog,

oaT milk, cinnamon $16oaT milk, cinnamon $16
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Lords    of    the    night 
REPOSADO TEQUILA, MEZCAL, REPOSADO TEQUILA, MEZCAL, 

PULQUE, FRENCH OAKED NIXTA, PULQUE, FRENCH OAKED NIXTA, 

LEMON, PEAR, ROSEMARY, LEMON, PEAR, ROSEMARY, 

CARDAMOM $15CARDAMOM $15

SPARKLE    PONY 
Gin, Becherovka, bitter Orange,Gin, Becherovka, bitter Orange,

Cranberry & Cherry, Cranberry & Cherry, 

Sparkling Wine  $14Sparkling Wine  $14

HOT    TODDY 
Bourbon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Bourbon, Cinnamon, Ginger, 

Lemon, Angostura & Allspice $13Lemon, Angostura & Allspice $13

AMBROSIA 
RUM BLEND, STRAWBERRY, RUM BLEND, STRAWBERRY, 

APRICOT, COCONUT CEREAL MILK, APRICOT, COCONUT CEREAL MILK, 

MULLING SPICES, CLARIFIED $18MULLING SPICES, CLARIFIED $18

l imi tED  QUANT ITy  DAILYl imitED  QUANT ITy  DAILY
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 PLACE Palace Of Certainty
VODKA, ELDERFLOWER,  VODKA, ELDERFLOWER,  

APEROL, LEMON,  APEROL, LEMON,  

THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN,  THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN,  

WINTER MELON BITTERS,  WINTER MELON BITTERS,  

CUCUMBER $13CUCUMBER $13

 Spinal Tap   .
RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, 

STRAWBERRY, LIME, GINGER, STRAWBERRY, LIME, GINGER, 

TIKI BITTERS $15 TIKI BITTERS $15 

pyroclasm 
mezcal, tequila, mezcal, tequila, 

strawberry jalapeño hibiscus shrub, strawberry jalapeño hibiscus shrub, 

green peppercorn, lime $14green peppercorn, lime $14

. Hidden Whe l .
BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  

PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13



 Spinal Tap   .
RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, 

STRAWBERRY, LIME, GINGER, STRAWBERRY, LIME, GINGER, 

TIKI BITTERS $15 TIKI BITTERS $15 

. River Styx
BOURBON, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BOURBON, COFFEE LIQUEUR, 

CRÈME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14CRÈME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14

Espres o Martini
VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,  VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,  

COFFEE COFFEE LIQUEURSLIQUEURS,  ,  

COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16

DIRTY SPRO’TINI  with laphroaig +$2
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.blo d trance.
Tequila, Aperol, Spiced Tequila, Aperol, Spiced 

Curaçao, Chamoy, Mango, Curaçao, Chamoy, Mango, 

Cherry, Cranberry $14Cherry, Cranberry $14

ADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heatADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heat

 
WITH MAKERS 46 +$3
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available with:

.Blackened Manhat an
Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey,  Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey,  

Carpano Antica Vermouth,  Carpano Antica Vermouth,  

Ktulu Plum Tincture $17Ktulu Plum Tincture $17

thrashy    martini 
Seawater+Old Tom Gins,  Seawater+Old Tom Gins,  

Dry Vermouth, Pepper & Olive Brine,  Dry Vermouth, Pepper & Olive Brine,  

Green Chartreuse $17Green Chartreuse $17

spirit forward

AKUMA    NO    UTA 
AKASHI WHITE OAK JAPANESE WHISKEY, AKASHI WHITE OAK JAPANESE WHISKEY, 

12 year rum, rhubarb amaro, 12 year rum, rhubarb amaro, 

px sherry, lapsang souchong  $18px sherry, lapsang souchong  $18
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Blood Trance Blood Trance 

Spinal Tap Spinal Tap 

Miracle Cure Miracle Cure 

Zombie RX Zombie RX 

Kiss of SteelKiss of Steel

sparkle ponysparkle pony

silver
 

 
 

vintage    

lace
 

 
 

zombie 

 glas  $14

available with:

AKUMA    NO    UTA 



.noble tendencies. $5/$7 pilsner$5/$7 pilsner

.Sea señOR. $5/$7 Mexican lager$5/$7 Mexican lager

.La Fin Du Monde. $7 Triple$7 Triple

.The Pupil . $5/$7 American IPA$5/$7 American IPA

.delta     $13 
Sauvignon Blanc - californiaSauvignon Blanc - california

.The Offering $15
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  

-Santa Barbara-Santa Barbara

.also sometimes other wines

. seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?
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(non - alcoholic)

Miracle Cure
Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, 

Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12

zero proof

PHONY NEGRONI $12 
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Kombucha 
rotating selection $8rotating selection $8

*cold brew *

liquid death $4

kindred x Heartwork coffee kindred x Heartwork coffee 
Supernaught BlendSupernaught Blend $6/$7   $6/$7  

.    Bi  t  er    Death 
Liquid Death Sparkling Water Liquid Death Sparkling Water 
w/ bitters $5w/ bitters $5 Ch  o  se:     angostura,    Orange    Blo  s  om,    

Cardamom, Plum, or Black Walnut

.Kis  Of Ste l *
Cold Brew Coffee , Oat Milk, Cold Brew Coffee , Oat Milk, 

Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12

. Zombie Prescription
Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, 

Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12



“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

Kefta 
Impossible Shawarma,  Impossible Shawarma,  
Lemon Relish, Toum $9Lemon Relish, Toum $9

Each order includes two skewers! S K E W E R S

House made seitan  House made seitan  
w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9

Chimichurri

Sour Pomchujang,  Sour Pomchujang,  
Hot Mustard, Sesame $9Hot Mustard, Sesame $9

BBQ Yuba

All the skewers (two of each),  All the skewers (two of each),  
all the sauces,  all the sauces,  
and pickled things that  and pickled things that  
we like right now. $32we like right now. $32

* Skewer Bat le *

smashed patties, onion, smashed patties, onion, 
neon cheese, sesame bun,  neon cheese, sesame bun,  
french’s yellow, pickles $12french’s yellow, pickles $12

double che seburgeR
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WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $3 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $3 



“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

 Do m *  Bl  o  M    
Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  

Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $16Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $16

Hot    Potatoes 
Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli,  Country Lemon Aioli,  

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato 

confit, a lot of garlic, parm $1 1confit, a lot of garlic, parm $1 1

cosmo knots

Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  

Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, 

Almonds $14Almonds $14

charred remains 

Torched    Carrots 
Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  

Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1
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Mind    Melt    
sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, 

kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16

ADD A BURGER PATTY +$5

WITH GOOD SOUP +$6 OR +$10

Caesar’s Playhouse  
Just a bb Caesar $8Just a bb Caesar $8 AVOCADO +$5 

GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
Shredded Lettuces and Radish, Shredded Lettuces and Radish, 

Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, 

Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 
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Warlock 
Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, 

Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, 

Roasted Sweet Potato, Fried Greens, Roasted Sweet Potato, Fried Greens, 

Lots of Herbs, Crunchy Quinoa,Lots of Herbs, Crunchy Quinoa,

and Peanuts $17and Peanuts $17

g  o  d    Soup     
Tomato Bisque,  Tomato Bisque,  

Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  

High Quality California Olive Oil $6High Quality California Olive Oil $6

gril ed Sourdough +$5
big soup +$4



as desecrated by the americans: as desecrated by the americans: 
bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  
shiitake, parm, lemon $18shiitake, parm, lemon $18

.Carbonara

gingerbread cake, poached plums, gingerbread cake, poached plums, 

vanilla bean pastry cream,  vanilla bean pastry cream,  

crystallized ginger $1 1crystallized ginger $1 1

*GINGERBREAD TRIFLE  

  MINT CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE 
black cocoa graham cracker crust,  black cocoa graham cracker crust,  

chocolate sauce $14chocolate sauce $14

Swedish Meatball Patty, Swedish Meatball Patty, 

Mashed Potato Aioli, White Gravy, Mashed Potato Aioli, White Gravy, 

Cranberry Preserves, Lettuce, OnionCranberry Preserves, Lettuce, Onion $16 $16

              * Burger WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $3 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $3 
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country fried impossible fillet, country fried impossible fillet, 
mashed potatoes, white gravy, mashed potatoes, white gravy, 
glazed Baby beets+green beans $23glazed Baby beets+green beans $23

heart &  Soul 
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Synonym Rol  
 lil mini cinnamon dudes,   lil mini cinnamon dudes,  

orange doughboy icing $10orange doughboy icing $10

Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli, Country Lemon Aioli, 

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

Hot    Potatoes 

WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
crispy fingerlings:  crispy fingerlings:  

scattered, smothered,  scattered, smothered,  

covered, and country all at once $14covered, and country all at once $14

a but ermilk pancake
BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, 

WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13

saturdays & Sundays 10am - 2pm

almond granola, fruit and yogurt, almond granola, fruit and yogurt, 

caramel powder, tiny mint $12caramel powder, tiny mint $12

Parfait
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Norm-Core 
scramble, potatoes,  scramble, potatoes,  

bacon OR SAUSAGE, toast bacon OR SAUSAGE, toast 

or SIDE Rice Porridge $16or SIDE Rice Porridge $16

Start * Today
A Biscuit, Bacon, Sausage, A Biscuit, Bacon, Sausage, 

or Crispy Fried Gardein, or Crispy Fried Gardein, 

Country Gravy $16Country Gravy $16

CONGEE
rice Porridge, shiitake, fusion soyrizo, rice Porridge, shiitake, fusion soyrizo, 

tamagoyaki, garlic chip, scallion $16tamagoyaki, garlic chip, scallion $16

tomato sauce, chickpeas, tomato sauce, chickpeas, 

scramble, feta crumble,  scramble, feta crumble,  

herbs, garlic yogurt,  herbs, garlic yogurt,  

           sourdough toast $17           sourdough toast $17

PurgatorY 

THE GOLDEN ARK

english muffin, mini omelet, english muffin, mini omelet, 

bacon OR SAUSAGE,  bacon OR SAUSAGE,  

neon cheese, pickles, aioli $10neon cheese, pickles, aioli $10

almond granola, fruit and yogurt, almond granola, fruit and yogurt, 

caramel powder, tiny mint $12caramel powder, tiny mint $12
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Warlock 
Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, Grain Bowl with quinoa and farro, 

Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, Zhug, Lemongrass Impossible, 

Roasted Sweet Potato, Roasted Sweet Potato, 

Fried Greens, Lots of Herbs, Fried Greens, Lots of Herbs, 

Crunchy Quinoa and Peanuts $17Crunchy Quinoa and Peanuts $17  

.B R U N C H . continued... 

Caesar’s Playhouse  
Just a bb Caesar $8Just a bb Caesar $8 ADD AVOCADO +$5  

GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5
GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6

Caesar’s Palace   
Shredded Lettuces and Radish, Shredded Lettuces and Radish, 

Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, 

Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 

Mind    Melt    
sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, 

kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16

ADD A SAUSAGE PATTY +$5 
ADD BACON +$5 

ADD AVOCADO +$5

cannellini patÉ, TORCHED cannellini patÉ, TORCHED 

carrots, fancy salad $12carrots, fancy salad $12

toast



Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Herbalized Ricotta, 

Chermoula, Forever Tangerine,  Chermoula, Forever Tangerine,  

Sichuan Oil, Almonds $14Sichuan Oil, Almonds $14

CHARRED * REMAINS

.Sausage (2pc)  
 housemade impossible   housemade impossible  
 breakfast patties $8 breakfast patties $8

.Bacon (2pc) $8

.Biscuit OR TOAST (1pc)  
  jam and butter $5jam and butter $5

.House Scramble $6

.half avocado   sliced and salted $6sliced and salted $6

sides

Blo dy Mary $15 
Michelada    $11 
MIMOSa $10
Espres o Martini $14
 
  

D A Y 
DRINKS
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kinda like pizza rolls $1kinda like pizza rolls $1 11

“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

cosmo knots

Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  

Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, 

Almonds $14Almonds $14

charred remains 

late night

Hot    Potatoes 
we don’t have fries.  we don’t have fries.  

crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, 

Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1

smashed patties, onion,   smashed patties, onion,   

neon cheese, sesame bun, neon cheese, sesame bun, 

french’s yellow, pickles $12french’s yellow, pickles $12

double che seburger WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$3 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$3 
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we don’t have fries.  we don’t have fries.  

crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, 

Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1

     SKEWERS

Chimichurri    
Seitan w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9Seitan w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9

Kefta 

         BBQ    Yuba    
Sour Pomchujang,  Sour Pomchujang,  

Hot Mustard, Sesame $9Hot Mustard, Sesame $9

Impossible Shawarma,  Impossible Shawarma,  

Lemon Relish, Toum $9Lemon Relish, Toum $9

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1

Each order includes two skewers! 

Mint chocolate Che secake
black cocoa graham cracker crust, black cocoa graham cracker crust, 
chocolate sauce $14chocolate sauce $14
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Swedish Meatball Patty, Swedish Meatball Patty, 

Mashed Potato Aioli, White Gravy, Mashed Potato Aioli, White Gravy, 

Cranberry Preserves, Lettuce, OnionCranberry Preserves, Lettuce, Onion $16 $16

AB  A * Burger
WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$3 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$3 

B
A   bAB



hardcore will never die, 
but you will. -Mogwai


